ASCC Register of Business Pecuniary Interests 2023-24

Name

Barberi and Newman Trust
Mrs A Middleton-Hill
(Chair)

Mr F Tunney (Vice Chair)
Mrs J Bridgewater

Ms J Hughes

Mr C Plant

Mrs M Yates

Mr M Rayner

Mrs J Stubbs
Mrs H Britton

Mrs E O'Neill

Mr J Eccles
Mrs J Doig

Mr John Colclough
VACANT

OUTGOING MEMBERS

Al S
CGhG

. UNTTED Y o
gy Capndt
L LOVE g LEAW

Appointed or

elected by

Diocesan
Trustees

Diocese
Diocese
Diocese
Diocese

ASCC BOARD

Diocese

Elected
Elected

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Type of
membership

Sole Member
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Foundation
Co-

Opted(Finance)

Senior Exec

Leader/Accountin

g Officer

Principal

Staff
Staff

Foundation

Foundation
Chief Finance
Officer

Foundation

Foundation

Date of

Appointment/

Election

01/11/2013
01/11/2013
01/11/2013
01/11/2013
14/03/2019

15/03/2021

11/11/2013

21/01/2015

23/05/2022
18/05/2022

16/08/2022

19/04/2023
01/01/2023

21/12/2023

Date of

renewed term

of office

23/11/2021
22/11/2021

09/12/2021
31/03/2023

22/03/2024

22/03/2023

Date
Stepped
down

Term of Office

23/11/2021-
22/11/2025
22/11/2021-
21/11/2025
09/12/2021-
08/12/2025
01/04/2023-
31/03/2027
22/03/2024-
21/03/2025

22/03/2023-
21/03/2027

23/05/2022-
22/05/2026
18/05/2022-
17/05/2026
19/04/2023-
18/04/2027

19/04/2023-
18/04/2027

21/12/2023-
20/12/2027

S-I- Thomas More

Catholic Academy

FAITH | EXCELLENCE | RESPECT

Relationship to

Name and/or  Governance roles

: MAC staff - to Directors'
nature of in any other . )
. . . include spouses, = Committee
business/pecunia educational .
. e partner and memberships
ry interest institutions )
relatives
https://allsscc.or
g.uk/downloadfi
None le/18926795 N/A N/A
None None None CLMS, FRA, PM
None None None SIAS
None None None FRA
None None None SIAS
None Employee OSSMA None FRA
Son is employed
by Beswicks
Solicitors.
Son is COO of CLMS, SIAS,
Hubb Foundation None None FRA*
CLMS, SIAS,
None None None FRA*
Foundation
Governor
Painsley Catholic
College None None
None None None
None None None
Executive Principal
Moorlands Primary
None Federation None
None None None
None None None



https://allsscc.org.uk/downloadfile/18926795

