## ASCC Register of Business Pecuniary Interests 2023-24



Name	Appointed or elected by	Type of membership	Date of Appointment/ Election	Date of renewed term of office	Date Stepped down	Term of Office	Name and/or nature of business/pecunia ry interest	Governance roles in any other educational institutions	Relationship to MAC staff - to include spouses, partner and relatives	Directors' Committee memberships
Barberi and Newman Trust	Diocesan Trustees	Sole Member	01/11/2013	-	-	-	None	https://allsscc.or g.uk/downloadfi le/18926795	N/A	N/A
Mrs A Middleton-Hill (Chair)	Diocese	Foundation	01/11/2013	23/11/2021		23/11/2021- 22/11/2025	None	None	None	CLMS, FRA, PM
Mr F Tunney (Vice Chair)	Diocese	Foundation	01/11/2013	22/11/2021		22/11/2021- 21/11/2025	None	None	None	SIAS
Mrs J Bridgewater	Diocese	Foundation	01/11/2013	09/12/2021		09/12/2021- 08/12/2025	None	None	None	FRA
Ms J Hughes	Diocese	Foundation	14/03/2019	31/03/2023		01/04/2023- 31/03/2027	None	None	None	SIAS
Mr C Plant	ASCC BOARD	Co- Opted(Finance)	15/03/2021	22/03/2024		22/03/2024- 21/03/2025	None	Employee OSSMA	None	FRA
Mrs M Yates		Senior Exec Leader/Accountin g Officer	11/11/2013				Son is employed by Beswicks Solicitors. Son is COO of Hubb Foundation	None	None	CLMS, SIAS, FRA*
Mr M Rayner	Diocese	Principal	21/01/2015	22/03/2023		22/03/2023- 21/03/2027	None	None	None	CLMS, SIAS, FRA*
Mrs J Stubbs	Elected	Staff	23/05/2022			23/05/2022- 22/05/2026	Foundation Governor Painsley Catholic College	None	None	
Mrs H Britton	Elected	Staff	18/05/2022			18/05/2022- 17/05/2026	None	None	None	
WIIS IT DITECOIL	Liected	Stair	10/03/2022			19/04/2023-	None	None	None	
Mrs E O'Neill	Diocese	Foundation	16/08/2022			18/04/2027	None	None	None	
Nau I Saalaa	Diagon	Favo dation	10/04/2022			19/04/2023-	Nova	Executive Principal Moorlands Primary	Nava	
Mr J Eccles	Diocese	Foundation Chief Finance	19/04/2023			18/04/2027	None	Federation	None	
Mrs J Doig		Officer	01/01/2023			0.4/4.0/2.2.2	None	None	None	
Mr John Colclough	Diocese	Foundation	21/12/2023			21/12/2023- 20/12/2027	None	None	None	
VACANT	Diocese	Foundation								
OUTGOING MEMBERS										_



